Name of the corporate debtor: Alishan Veneer & Plywood Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP 05.06.2024 ; List

Annexure —9

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

of creditors as on:06.01.2025

(Amount in%)

SI. [Name of creditor
No

Details of
claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of | Amount of

Amount of claim |Remarks, if

contigent |any mutual under any
Date of | Amountclaimed | Amount of claim|Nature of| Amount co Amount co | Whether claim dues, that verification
receipt admitted claim |vered by vered by related may be
Security guarantee | party? set-off
interest
1 [Monoranjan Makhal |06/07/2024 | X 26,62,895.00 -

T 26,62,895.00




